Collister Neighborhood Association
Quarterly Neighborhood Meeting

"COLLISTER July 14, 2022, 7pm — 8:00pm
_ v ‘

7:00pm

7:05pm

7:10pm

7:15pm

7:20pm

7:30pm

7:35pm

7:40pm

7:45pm

8:00pm

5m

5m

5m

5m

10m

5m

5m

5m

15m

In-person at Collister United Methodist Church
4400 W Taft St, Boise, ID 83703

Agenda (Times are approximate)

Welcome

Concert in the Park — Catalpa Park, Wednesday, August 24. CALL FOR VENDORS
Covenants, Conditions, and Restrictions Removal

Treasurer’s Report

ACHD Update - Collister & Taft

Boise City Zoning Rewrite

Neighborhood Watch Planning

Multi Modal Neighborhood Engagement Tour

Q&A (Everyone)

Adjourn



