

## **Collister Neighborhood Association**

Quarterly Neighborhood Meeting July 14, 2022, 7pm – 8:00pm

In-person at Collister United Methodist Church 4400 W Taft St, Boise, ID 83703

## **Agenda (Times are approximate)**

7:00pm	5m	Welcome
7:05pm	5m	Concert in the Park – Catalpa Park, Wednesday, August 24. CALL FOR VENDORS
7:10pm	5m	Covenants, Conditions, and Restrictions Removal
7:15pm	5m	Treasurer's Report
7:20pm	10m	ACHD Update – Collister & Taft
7:30pm	5m	Boise City Zoning Rewrite
7:35pm	5m	Neighborhood Watch Planning
7:40pm	5m	Multi Modal Neighborhood Engagement Tour
7:45pm	15m	Q&A (Everyone)
8:00pm		Adjourn